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THE SOCIETY OF RECORDER PLAYERS

SECRETARY:

Mrs V.M. Goode

63 Leaward Close

Nuneaton

Warwickshire

CV10 7DG

Tel.
024 76737236

E-mail: nuneaton@srp.org.uk
     NUNEATON BRANCH  







4th October 2025
LIST OF DATES FROM OCTOBER 2025 TO JANUARY 2027
2025
Saturday 18th October

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm
AGM
Saturday 15th November

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm  

Saturday 6th December

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm
 

2026
Saturday 17th January

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm


Friday 20th  February

Closing date for entries to Woodwind, Strings & Brass 

Section of Nuneaton Festival of Arts


Saturday 21st February

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm
Saturday 21st March

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm  
Friday 10th – Sunday 12th April SRP Annual Festival and Conference to be hosted jointly by Somerset and Dorset Branches 

Saturday 18th April

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm


Saturday 16th May

2.30 pm – 5.30 pm (Pastoral Meeting – 

Conductor Michael Copley) 


Saturday 20th June

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm

Saturday 18th July

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm

Saturday 15th  August

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm
Saturday 19th September

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm


Saturday 17th October

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm 
AGM


Saturday 21st November

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm


Saturday 5th December

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm
2027
Saturday 16th January

2.30 pm – 4.30 pm 

The Society of Recorder Players, Registered Charity No. 282751 / SCO38422

Website: http://www.srp.org.uk


